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Mes de Julio

Lunes

Martes

Miércoles

Jueves

Viernes

01

02

03

04

05

08
Inicio Segundo
semestre

09

10

11

12

15

16

17

18

19

22

23

24

25
Historia: Inicio Ev
afiche sobre un
pueblo originario

26

29

30 | 31
Evaluacion
matematica.

Dictado de
numeros.
Componery
descomponer
numeros.
Completar
secuencias
numeéricas.
Resolver
adiciones y

Resolver
problemas.

sustracciones.
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Numeracién
hasta 150.




